A
ENERGY STAR

Alen - Breathesmart 75i : Breathesmart 75i

ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED
Room Air Cleaners

Specifications

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Model Name:

Total Energy Consumption (Watts):
Room Size (sq. ft.):

Dust-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate per Watt:
Smoke-free Air Delivery Rate (cfm) :
Dust-free Air Delivery Rate (cfm):
Pollen-free Air Delivery (cfm) :

Date Qualified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

Alen
Breathesmart 75i
Breathesmart 75i
46

543

7.7

350.0

355.0

399.0
2018-11-29
United States

Yes

Additional Model Information
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