

## Alen - Breathesmart 75i: Breathesmart 75i

Specifications	
Brand Name:	Alen
Model Number:	Breathesmart 75i
Model Name:	Breathesmart 75i
Total Energy Consumption (Watts):	46
Room Size (sq. ft.):	543
Dust-Free Clean Air Delivery Rate per Watt:	7.7
Smoke-free Air Delivery Rate (cfm) :	350.0
Dust-free Air Delivery Rate (cfm):	355.0
Pollen-free Air Delivery (cfm) :	399.0
Date Qualified:	2018-11-29
Markets:	United States
<b>ENERGY STAR Certified:</b>	Yes

## **Additional Model Information**

Captured On: 10/07/2020